Great Aycliffe Town Council Approved Fees and Charges 25" March 2024 to

31st March 2025

Sports Complex Charges

The following tables set out the various fees and charges for services and activities
offered at the OakLeaf Sports Complex: -

Annual Memberships

Membership Category 2024/25 Fee
Adult £26.50
Senior Citizen £18.50
Junior £17.50
Group Membership £40.00

Indoor Bowls (Prices per person per session)

Category/Time Band

Member Rate

Non-Member Rate

Junior

£2.00

£3.00

Adult/Senior

£3.40

£4.50

Sporting Activities (Price per hall, court or table per session)

Sport Category Member Rate | Non-Member Rate
Badminton Adults and Senior £6.50 £8.20
(55 Minutes)
Junior £3.60 £5.20
Pickleball Adults and Senior £6.50 £8.20
(55 Minutes)
Junior £3.60 £5.20
Squash Adult and Senior £6.50 £8.20
(45 Minutes)




Junior £3.60 £5.20
Table Tennis Adult and Senior £6.50 £8.20
(55 Minutes)
Junior £3.60 £5.20
Five a side Adult and Senior £39.00 £47.50
Football
(55 Minutes)
Junior £23.50 £29.50
Large Events Hourly Rate To be To be negotiated
negotiated

Hire of Equipment and Facilities

Sports Equipment £5.00 Deposit £1.30 per Hour
Bowls Lockers £7.50 per annum
Showers £1.50 per use

Function Room Hire

Use of Room Member Hourly Rate | Non-Member Hourly Rate
Activities and Commercial Use | To be negotiated N/A
Meetings/Seminars/Parties £10.00 £13.00

(No Buffet)

Meetings/Seminars/Parties £5.00 £6.00
(With Buffet)




Caravan Site

Type of Use

Fee

Casual Use per Night

£15.00 per Van

Rallies per Night

To be negotiated




Junior Coaching

Price to be determined for each individual coaching course held in line with the cost
of the coach, length of the course etc.

Special Promotions

Please note that the Leisure Manager is also authorised to vary prices during
specific periods of the day and week and undertake promotional pricing as and when
required.
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